KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: KANNUR.

sk sk sk ok
APPOINTMENT CHART
Name of the Post : Civil Excise Officer
Department : Excise
Date of Ranked List Published : 03.08.2015
Date of receipt of the requisition : 19.10.2017
No. of vacancies reported : 1 Anticipatory vacancy due on 01.02.2018
Date of Advice : 15.02.2018
Pending Turns
NJD : NIL
NCA : NIL
TPO : MR VII 14 E/B/T, MR VII 16 M, MR VII 18 E/B/T
Main Rotation stands at : MR VII 19 OC already filled up.
Name & Address Rank | Community Rotation as approved | Depart- Remarks
No. by the Commission ment
RANIL V
KOTTARATHIL HOUSE 56 | Thysa | on24iidnow | Excis
ERUVATTY Yy o Tonow xel
satisfied.

KANNUR - 670647

OC /BC POSITION

OC | BC | NJD TOTAL
Previous 24 | 23 24 71
Present -- 01 -- 01
Total 24 | 24 24 72

List of Unfilled turn of Communities

Nil

Sd/-

for DISTRICT OFFICER,
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR




	Pending Turns
	Main Rotation stands at : MR VII 19 OC already filled up.
	OC / BC POSITION
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	Previous
	24
	23
	24

	71
	Present
	--
	01
	--
	01
	Total
	24
	24
	24
	72
	List of Unfilled turn of Communities



