KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: KANNUR.

* * * *

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post	:	Civil Excise Officer							
Department	:	Excise							
Date of Ranked List Published		03.08.2015							
Date of receipt of the requisition		19.10.2017							
No. of vacancies reported		1 Anticipatory vacancy due on 01.02.2018							
Date of Advice		15.02.2018							
Pending Turns									
NJD		: NIL							
NCA		: NIL							
ТРО		: MR VII 14 E/B/T, MR VII 16 M, MR VII 18 E/B/T							
Main Rotation stands at : MR VII 19 OC already filled up.									

Sl.	Name & Address	Rank	Community	Rotation as approved	Depart-	Remarks
No.		No.		by the Commission	ment	
1	RANIL V KOTTARATHIL HOUSE ERUVATTY KANNUR - 670647	56	Thiyya	MR VII 14 E/B/T TPO on 24.1.18 now satisfied.	Excise	

OC / BC POSITION

	OC	BC	NJD	TOTAL
Previous	24	23	24	71
Present		01		01
Total	24	24	24	72

List of Unfilled turn of Communities

Nil

Sd/-

for DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR